
 

 

Cannabinoid Mass (%) Mass (mg/g) 

THCa   

d9-THC   

d8-THC   

THCV   

CBDa   

CBD   

CBDV   

CBN   

CBGa   

CBG   

CBC   

Dakota State Testing 

4733 Amber Valley Parkway 

Fargo, ND 58104 

http:www.KeystoneStateTesting.com 

 

__________________________________ 
Lab Director 

Client Information: 

 

Sample Information: 

 

Cannabinoid Mass (%) Mass (mg/g) 

Total THC   

Total CBD   

Total 
Cannabinoids 

  

This product has been tested by Dakota State Testing using valid testing methodologies and quality system.  Values reported relate only to the product tested.   
The laboratory makes no claims as to the efficacy, safety or other risks associated with any detected or non-detected levels of any compounds reported herein. 

CBD Certificate of Analysis 

Global Organic LLC 

2708 Summer St NE 

Minneapolis, MN 55413

Element Mint 1500mg Tincture 

Density: 0.96ml

Total Concentrations per 30ml Tincture 

Total THC: 3.39mg 

Total CBD: 1494mg 

Total Cannabinoids: 1509mg

0.0113 

4.98 

5.03

           Dr. Kelly Greenland

0.113 

49.8 

50.3

0 

0.0113 

0 

0 

0.0199 

4.97 

0.0262 

0 

0 

0 

0

0 

0.113 

0 

0 

0.199 

49.7 

0.262 

0 

0 

0 

0

Tested on August 15, 2019


