CBD Certificate of Analysis

Client Information: Tested on August 15, 2019

Global Organic LLC 2708 Summer St NE

Minneapolis, MN 55413

Sample Information:

Element Mint 1500mg Tincture

Density: 0.96ml

Total Concentrations per 30ml Tincture

Total THC: 3.39mg
Total CBD: 1494mg

Total Cannabinoids: 1509mg

Cannabinoid	Mass (%)	Mass (mg/g)
Total THC	0.0113	0.113
Total CBD	4.98	49.8
Total Cannabinoids	5.03	50.3

Cannabinoid	Mass (%)	Mass (mg/g)
THCa	0	0
d9-THC	0.0113	0.113
d8-THC	0	0
THCV	0	0
CBDa	0.0199	0.199
CBD	4.97	49.7
CBDV	0.0262	0.262
CBN	0	0
CBGa	0	0
CBG	0	0
СВС	0	0

Dakota State Testing 4733 Amber Valley Parkway Fargo, ND 58104 http:www.KeystoneStateTesting.com

Dr. Kelly Greenland

Lab Director